
Stand:

5a 6a 6b 7a 7b 8a 8b 9a 9d 10A1 10A2 10B DAZ DAZ DAZ
Früh:

statt 10 A2 statt 10 A1

NE DC Praktikum Praktikum Praktikum

statt 10 A1

DC Praktikum Praktikum Praktikum

Aufsicht
statt 10 A1 statt 10 B

MI KI Praktikum Praktikum Praktikum

statt 10 A1 statt 10 B

MI KI Praktikum Praktikum Praktikum

Aufsicht
statt 10B

MI Praktikum Praktikum Praktikum

ganze Klasse

BD Praktikum Praktikum Praktikum

Mittags-
pause

26.10.2021

1.

Hofdienst:6a

9b

Dienstag
24.10.2021 14:05

9.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

8.
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